Available Homes & Models in Woodforest

HAP

Kingsley Square

Highland Homes Townhomes
ADDRESS

2708 Woodforest Parkway N
2666 Woodforest Parkway N
2652 Woodforest Parkway N
2722 Woodforest Parkway N
2764 Woodforest Parkway N
332 Fields Lane

563 Cypress Valley Avenue
317 Fields Lane

333 Fields Lane

559 Cypress Valley Avenue
215 Cypress Pond Place
219 Cypress Pond Place
308 Fields Lane

313 Fields Lane

329 Fields Lane

328 Fields Lane

325 Fields Lane

611 Cypress Valley Avenue

YEARS OF

own

NESS

PRICE
$409,990
$414,990
$414,990
$419,990
$429,990
$434,990
$449,990
$454,169
$455,495
$459,990
$473,175
$473,195
$479,655
$486,717
$488,706
$514,990
$527,484
Model

SQ.FT.
1,795
1,809
1,795
1,809
1,795
1,761
1,761
1,761
1,761
2152
1,849
1,809
1,761
2152
2152
2,297
2,297
1,795

@
m
o

W A A WW W W W WWWWwwWwwwww w

FULL BATHS

N W W N N NDNDNNDNDNNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDN

HALF BATHS

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
0
1

GARAGE

NN NN DNDNNNDNNNNDNDDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDD

STORIES

NN NN DNDNNNDNNNDNDDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDD

Printed on July 02 2025
www.woodforesttx.com

Stephanie Ray (832) 870-2911

PLAN
Plan Ansley
Plan Casey
Plan Ansley
Plan Casey
Plan Ansley
Plan Ashford
Plan Ashford
Plan Ashford
Plan Ashford
Plan Chatham
Plan Dylan
Plan Casey
Plan Ashford
Plan Chatham
Plan Chatham
Plan Dorset
Plan Dorset
Ansley

MOVE IN
Available Now
Available Now
Available Now
Available Now
Available Now
Available Now
Available Now
Available Now
Sep 25
Available Now
Sep 25
Sep 25
Oct 25
Available Now
Sep 25
Available Now
Sep 25
Model

Stewart Heights

Chesmar Homes 28' Townhomes

ADDRESS
150 W Coralburst Loop

164 W Coralburst Loop
408 E Coralburst Loop

Perry Homes 50'
ADDRESS

539 Oakview Bend Drive
528 Oakview Bend Drive
524 Oakview Bend Drive

PRICE
$299,265

$319,000
Model

PRICE
$589,900
$617,900
Model

SQ. FT.
1,362

1,638
1,865

SQ.FT.
2,845
3,190
2,504

BED
2

3
3

BED

FULL BATHS
2

FULL BATHS

HALF BATHS
0

HALF BATHS
1
1
0

GARAGE
1

GARAGE
2
3
2

STORIES
1

STORIES
2
2
1

Chase Ericsson (832) 753-6629

PLAN

Chalet - Single Story

Villas

Enclave - Villas
Bungalo 7011/7013
Susan Franz (832) 325-9493

PLAN
2796W
3190W
2504W

MOVE IN
Sep 25

Available Now
Model

MOVE IN
Available Now
Available Now
Model

The prices of homes including features, estimated completion, and available locations are subject to change without notice. Stated dimensions and square footage are approximate. As with any financial decision, buyers are encouraged to do their own due
diligence when selecting a home builder. Developer makes no representations or warranties on the quality or financial ability of the home builders. Please see Builder for additional information, disclosures and disclaimers relating to the home and its features.

Page 1 of 1



