Available Homes & Models in Woodforest



Kingsley Square										
Highland Homes Townhomes Stephanie Ray (832) 870-2911										
ADDRESS	PRICE	SQ. FT.	BED	FULL BATHS	HALF BATHS	GARAGE	STORIES	PLAN	MOVE IN	
2708 Woodforest Parkway N	\$409,990	1,795	3	2	1	2	2	Plan Ansley	Available Now	
2666 Woodforest Parkway N	\$414,990	1,809	3	2	1	2	2	Plan Casey	Available Now	
2652 Woodforest Parkway N	\$414,990	1,795	3	2	1	2	2	Plan Ansley	Available Now	
2722 Woodforest Parkway N	\$419,990	1,809	3	2	1	2	2	Plan Casey	Available Now	
2764 Woodforest Parkway N	\$429,990	1,795	3	2	1	2	2	Plan Ansley	Available Now	
332 Fields Lane	\$434,990	1,761	3	2	1	2	2	Plan Ashford	Available Now	
563 Cypress Valley Avenue	\$449,990	1,761	3	2	1	2	2	Plan Ashford	Available Now	
317 Fields Lane	\$454,169	1,761	3	2	1	2	2	Plan Ashford	Available Now	
333 Fields Lane	\$455,495	1,761	3	2	1	2	2	Plan Ashford	Sep 25	
559 Cypress Valley Avenue	\$459,990	2,152	3	2	1	2	2	Plan Chatham	Available Now	
215 Cypress Pond Place	\$473,175	1,849	3	2	1	2	2	Plan Dylan	Sep 25	
219 Cypress Pond Place	\$473,195	1,809	3	2	1	2	2	Plan Casey	Sep 25	
308 Fields Lane	\$479,655	1,761	3	2	1	2	2	Plan Ashford	Oct 25	
313 Fields Lane	\$486,717	2,152	3	2	1	2	2	Plan Chatham	Available Now	
329 Fields Lane	\$488,706	2,152	3	2	1	2	2	Plan Chatham	Sep 25	
328 Fields Lane	\$514,990	2,297	4	3	0	2	2	Plan Dorset	Available Now	
325 Fields Lane	\$527,484	2,297	4	3	0	2	2	Plan Dorset	Sep 25	
611 Cypress Valley Avenue	Model	1,795	3	2	1	2	2	Ansley	Model	

Stewart Heights											
Chesmar Homes 28' Townhomes Chase Ericsson (832) 753-6629											
ADDRESS	PRICE	SQ. FT.	BED	FULL BATHS	HALF BATHS	GARAGE	STORIES	PLAN	MOVE IN		
150 W Coralburst Loop	\$299,265	1,362	2	2	0	1	1	Chalet - Single Story Villas	Sep 25		
164 W Coralburst Loop	\$319,000	1,638	3	2	0	2	1	Enclave - Villas	Available Now		
408 E Coralburst Loop	Model	1,865	3	2	1	2	2	Bungalo 7011/7013	Model		
Perry Homes 50' Susan Franz (832) 325-9493											
ADDRESS	PRICE	SQ. FT.	BED	FULL BATHS	HALF BATHS	GARAGE	STORIES	PLAN	MOVE IN		
539 Oakview Bend Drive	\$589,900	2,845	4	4	1	2	2	2796W	Available Now		
528 Oakview Bend Drive	\$617,900	3,190	4	3	1	3	2	3190W	Available Now		
524 Oakview Bend Drive	Model	2,504	4	3	0	2	1	2504W	Model		

The prices of homes including features, estimated completion, and available locations are subject to change without notice. Stated dimensions and square footage are approximate. As with any financial decision, buyers are encouraged to do their own due diligence when selecting a home builder. Developer makes no representations or warranties on the quality or financial ability of the home builders. Please see Builder for additional information, disclosures and disclaimers relating to the home and its features.